cd0023
issue 4, 2015-11-10
Sentry series
Automatic Battery Chargers
Features
 Automatic float charging:
Output 5A @ 12VDC, 3A / 5A @ 24VDC
 Simple, economic design

1) battery output is isolated from chassis.
2) chassis earth stud must be connected AC supply earth.
How to Order
Stock code Model ref. Description
42.70.0000 S1001205DLA Open-frame Sentry, 240VAC, 5A/12VDC
42.70.0002 S1001205CLA Open-frame Sentry, 120VAC, 5A/12VDC
42.70.0001 S1002403DLA Open-frame Sentry, 240VAC, 3A/24VDC
42.70.0003 S1002403CLA Open-frame Sentry, 120VAC, 3A/24VDC
42.70.0004 S1202405DLA Open-frame Sentry, 240VAC, 5A/24VDC
42.70.0005 S1202405CLA Open-frame Sentry, 120VAC, 5A/24VDC
Standard chargers above are factory calibrated for vented lead-acid batteries.
For other battery types, please specify at order (calibration tables shown right),